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Simone Candido Ensinas Maekawa

Agronomia — Cassilandia — PGAC

Carbono Organico Total do Solo e
Fragdes Humicas da Matéria
Organica em Sistema Silvipastoril

B1

600,00

600,00

Sidnei Eduardo Lima Junior

Recursos Naturais — PGRN

Evaluation of the water quality in a

conservation unit in Central — West

Brazil : Metals concentrations and
genotoxicity in situ”

0045-6535

A1

1.200,00

1.200,00

Willian Fernando Antonialli Junior

Recursos Naturais — PGRN

Effect of temperature on the
chemical profiles of nest material of
social wasps

0306-4565

A2

1.200,00

Can Altered magnetic Field affect
the foraging behaviour of ants?

1932-6203

A1

1.200,00

2.400,00

Yzel Rondon Suarez

Recursos Naturais — PGRN

New approaches to basic
population ecology studies:
revealing more complex patterns of
a small Characidae inhabits
streams

1660-0633

A2

1.200,00

Recursos Naturais — PGRN

Reproduction of Hypoptopoma
inexpectatum ( Holmberg, 1893)
(Siluriformes, Loricariidae) in the

Southern Pantanal Floodplain,

Upper Paraguay River Basin,

Brazil

1519-6984

B1

600,00
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Sidnei Eduardo Lima Junior

Recursos Naturais — PGRN

Use of fish scales in environmental
monitoring by the application of
Laser-Induced Breakdown
Spectroscopy (LIBS)

0045-6535

A1

1.200,00

1.200,00

Péagina 2




Junior Reis Silva

Recursos Naturais — PGRN

On the efficient Tes— Ybs+
cooperative energy transfer
mechanism in tellurite glasses:
A potential material for
luminescent solar concentrators

0925-8388

A1

1.200,00

1.200,00

Claudia Maria Sonaglio

Desenvolvimento Regional e de
Sistemas Produtivos -PPGDRS

Notas sobre as etapas de
desenvolvimento de Trés Lagoas
(MS): Um exercicio rostowiano

2177-5230

B1

600,00

600,00

Carlos Otavio Zamberlan

PPGDRS- Desenvolvimento
Regional e de Sistemas Produtivos

Agricultura Familiar: Sua
Relevancia para o Brasil, o Estado
de Mato Grosso do Sul e Ponta
Pora

1415-7802

B2

600,00

600,00

Sandro Marcio Lima

Recursos Naturais — PGRN

Monitoring of the ester production
by near-near infrared thermal lens
spectroscopy

0016-2361

A1

1.200,00

1.200,00

Jolimar Antonio Schiavo

Agronomia - Aquidauana —
PGAGRO

Paleovegetation and paleoclimate
dynamics during the last 7000
years in the Atlantic Forest of
Southearstern Brazil Basedon

palynololgy of a watterlogged sandy
soil

0034-6667

A2

1.200,00

Paleoeverinomentntre records of
Hiostology
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B1

600,00
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17.400,00
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